Product Specification

Product No.: A16261

Product Name:  Strontium hydroxide octahydrate ,97%(metals basis)

CAS: 1311-10-0

Item

Specification

Color and form
Purity

Ca

Na

Ba

Fe

Chloride
Sulfate

Hydrochloric acid insoluble matter

White to off-white crystals
> 97%

< 0.02%

< 0.01%

< 0.05%

< 0.0003%

< 0.01%

< 0.10%

< 0.015%
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